Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PO:

Shipping Address:
Aria Hotel

Description
Will Call Order
Bars - Chicago - Wood 12'
paint color TBD
25"W x 12'L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request
Bars - Berlin - Mirror Straight 8'
M 9
i B il ': 8'1"W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request
Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine (3 Piece Set)
Left- 44"W X 604l 1 all X 334l ¥ all [Right - 4440 £ &R X\G0A&N 0 &% 0 L
X 334l I all [Ckhter- 624l B Al &k B0AN [ a0 x33a0 § a0 & H
Dining Table - Berlin - Chrome Round 72"
p—
Tl 72"Diam x 30"H

e — Bars - Monaco - 2pc Round
m 2-8' pieces used as a 16' half round, sides of bar finished, paint color
TBD
16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request

S Dining Table - Berlin - Chrome Square 72"
mﬂihﬁ_ 72"'W x 72"L x 30"H

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0006745

MGM Resorts

5620 Cameron Street, Suite A

Las Vegas, NV 89118

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
1 $950.00 T
4 $900.00 T
2 $650.00 T
8 $500.00 T
1 $1,900.00 T
8 $500.00 T

Total Will Call Order

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (8.00%):
Packing (5.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$950.00

$3,600.00

$1,300.00

$4,000.00

$1,900.00

$4,000.00

$15,750.00

$15,750.00
$0.00
$1,260.00
$787.50
$1,496.25
($0.00)
$19,293.75
($0.00)
$19,293.75
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